DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

	Works & Transportation Committee		C.O. NO: <u>6</u> DATE: <u>11/28/17</u>
REFERENCI	E: Bid No.: 315027		
	P.O. No.: 20171496		
PROJECT:	Energy Savings Performance Contract		
CONTRACT	OR: H & H Energy Services, Inc.		
DESCRIPTION	ON:		
1. Reference	No.: <u>COP 06 - HV-CB 06</u>		
2. Requested	By: Consultant		
3. Proposed (Change: Modify eqpt & ductwork.		
4. Reason fo spaces.	r Change: Field conditions & space coolin	ng loads required modifications	to properly temper
5. TOTAL A	DD TO CONTRACT:	<u>\$1,586.00</u>	
Do	cument not valid unless signed by the Owner,	Architect (if applicable) and Cor	ntractor
Net change by The Contract a The Contract a The new Contr The Completio	previously authorized Change Orders	in the amount of	\$965,023.49 \$1,317,023.49 \$1,586.00 \$1,318,609.49 0 days
Net change by The Contract a The Contract a The new Contr The Completio	previously authorized Change Orders	in the amount ofee	\$965,023.49 \$1,317,023.49 \$1,586.00 \$1,318,609.49 0 days
Net change by The Contract a The Contract a The new Contr The Completio The date of Sul	previously authorized Change Orders mount prior to this Change Order was mount will be increased by this Change Order act amount including this Change Order will be n Date will be unchanged by	in the amount of	\$965,023.49 \$1,317,023.49 \$1,586.00 \$1,318,609.49 0 days
Net change by The Contract a The Contract a The new Contr The Completio The date of Sul	previously authorized Change Orders	in the amount of	\$965,023.49 \$1,317,023.49 \$1,586.00 \$1,318,609.49 0 days
Net change by The Contract a The Contract a The new Contr The Completio The date of Sul	previously authorized Change Orders	in the amount of	\$965,023.49 \$1,317,023.49 \$1,586.00 \$1,318,609.49 0 days
Net change by The Contract a The Contract a The new Contr The Completio The date of Sul	previously authorized Change Orders	in the amount of	\$965,023.49 \$1,317,023.49 \$1,586.00 \$1,318,609.49 0 days 6/1/17